

ITEM NO.112(MM)

COURT NO.9

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1451 OF 2005

M/S. SILVERSONS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

REGIONAL MANAGER, & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 13/04/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. PANICKER RADHAKRISHNAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr.Vivek Sharma, Adv.(Mentioned by)
For M/S. Temple Law Firm,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M.J. Paul,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after summer vacation.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master